Mini-Olympics Sign Up 
	Event
	Boys
	Girls

	100 yard dash
	1
	1

	
	2
	2

	
	3
	3

	
	
	

	Discus Throw(Frisbee)
	1
	1

	
	2
	2

	
	3
	3

	
	
	

	Basketball Knockout
	1
	1

	
	2
	2

	
	3
	3

	
	
	

	Archery(Nerf  bow / arrow)
	1
	1

	
	2
	2

	
	3
	3

	
	
	

	Chariot Race(wheelbarrow) 
	1
	1

	
	2
	2

	
	3
	3


